To: unique@uniquepowerswitchgears.com
EQUIPMENT TYPE APPROVAL
Distribution Customer Use
We hereby confirm that below detailed Equipment is in compliance with the latest relevant regulations
and standards, therefore it is Approved to be used in Distribution Customer Installation for five years,
where expiry date is due the Approval Holder shall apply for renewal if needed.
Approval Details
Approval ID: 230512

conformity with the latest relevant regulations and standards.
8. The Approval Holder is responsible for retaining all relevant information and documents for five years from issuance date.
9. The Approval Holder is responsible to present the approval in full without any omissions upon request.
10. The Approval is applicable whenever an Equipment is meeting the following provisions:
A. Classified in Applicable Standards List as Distribution Customer Use Equipment.
B. Meant to be used in Distribution Customer Installation.
11. The Approval Holder for this approval shall be Supplier licensed by MOIC to place Equipment on local market.
12. The Approval Holder shall apply for the approval before placing any Equipment on local market.
13. The Approval Holder is responsible to ensure that the approved Equipment is manufactured, tested, delivered, and stored
in accordance with the latest relevant regulation and standards.
14. The Installation Contractor is responsible to ensure that an approved Equipment is installed in accordance with the latest
relevant regulation and standards.
Approval ID: 230512
ANNEXURE-A
No. Description Designation
1 32A Two pole Isolator BE203200
2 40A Two pole Isolator BE204000
3 63A Two pole Isolator BE206300
4 80A Two pole Isolator BE208000
5 100A Two pole Isolator BE210000
6 32A Three pole Isolator BE303200
7 40A Three pole Isolator BE304000
8 63AThree pole Isolator BE306300
9 80A Three pole Isolator BE308000
10 100A Three pole Isolator BE310000
11 32A Four pole Isolator BE403200
12 40A Four pole Isolator BE404000
13 63A Four pole Isolator BE406300
14 80A Four pole Isolator BE408000
15 100A Four pole Isolator BE410000